Tift County Recreation Department
U12/14 SOCCER GAME SCHEDULE
All Games Played at Field #2
East to West/Half Field

‘@
~ 7

9/21/2016
V7

Day Date Time Visitors Home
Mon 3-Oct 7:00 Howard Diet Center The Smurfs
Tue 4-Oct 7:00 Lightning Howard Diet Center
Thur 6-Oct 7:00 The Smurfs Lightning
Mon 10-Oct 7:00 Howard Diet Center Lightning
Tue 11-Oct 7:00 Lightning The Smurfs
Thur 13-Oct 7:00 The Smurfs Howard Diet Center
Mon 17-Oct 7:00 Howard Diet Center Lightning
Tue 18-Oct 7:00 Lightning The Smurfs
Thur 20-Oct 7:00 Howard Diet Center The Smurfs
Mon 24-Oct 7:00 The Smurfs Lightning
Tue 25-Oct 7:00 Lightning Howard Diet Center
Thur 3-Nov 7:00 The Smurfs Howard Diet Center

Rainline: If Inclement weather occurs, call 528-9292 after 4:00PM




